ork




SCHUOL BUS

Surbiton High School has a long-term partnership with Royale European to provide a dedicated school bus service to pupils of all ages to and from
School. The safe and secure service comprises ten bus routes across Surrey and south west London, making school drop-offs and pick-ups easier for
busy parents. For peace of mind, our Surbiton School Bus Tracker app allows parents to track their child on and off the buses and to see their location.

BUS ROUTES

Twickenham
Route
Twickenham -

St Margaret's -
SHS

Southfields Route
Southfields -
Wimbledon Village
- New Victoria

Hospital -
SHS

Merton Route

South Wimbledon

- Raynes Park -
New Malden -
SHS

Walton Route
Walton - Esher
- East Molesey -

Thames Ditton -
SHS

Cobham Route
Cobham - Claygate
- Thames Ditton -

1, 1)

Hampton
Hill Route
Hampton -
Teddington -
Strawberry Vale
- Kingston -
SHS

Wimbledon
Route
Wimbledon -
Wimbledon Village
- New Malden -
SHS

Barnes Route
Putney -
Roehampton -
Kingston Hill -
SHS

East Sheen Route
East Sheen -
North Sheen
- Richmond -

SHS

Richmond Route
Kew - Richmond
- Ham -
SHS




School B|JS Routes

Route A - Merton Park/West Wimbledon

Klngston Road/Lower Downs Road

Coombe Lane/Holland Avenue

Coombe Road/
Woodside Road

Fountain Roundabout/
Kingston Road, Bus Stop

Surbiton High Girls’ Prep School
Surbiton High Assembly Rooms

Routes are subject to change

Richmond Park

/ Putney Heath

Route B - Wimbledon

Alexandra Road/Wimbledon (AM only)

The Green/High Street
(The Monument, Wimbledon Village)

Surbiton High Girls" Prep School
Surbiton High School

Richmond Park

Hampton
Court Park
(Home Park])

Routes are subject to change

Putney Heath




Route C - Barnes Route D - East Sheen

Bus Stand Putney Common/
Lower Richmond Road

Richmond

Upper Richmond Road/ g hmo
Leisure Centre 4 Putney

The Green Man/Putney Heath

Kingston Hill/Robin Hood Lane

Tesco Express/Upper Richmond Road
(AM)

Waitrose/Upper Richmond Road (PM])

Richmond
Park

Sheen Common Drive/Upper Richmond
Road (AM)
Sheen Court Road (PM)

Surbiton High Girls" Prep School .
Surbiton High School . iy Bushy Park

Bushy Park

i Mitcham
¢ Common

Routes are subject to change Routes are subject to change




Route E - Richmond

Route F - Hampton Hill

AM Location of Stop

Kew Station
7:25 (Bus stop outside Tesco)

7.27 Evelyn Gardens Bus Stop (AM)

A34 Lower Mortlake Road (AM)

[y Sandycombe Road/Gainsborough (PM]

Queen’s Road (AM)

L Kings Road (PM)

7.50 Ham Parade

Richmond Road/Durlston Road

LI (Bus stop past Tiffin Girls’ School)

Richmond Road/

7.58 Richmond Park Road

8.10 Surbiton High Girls’ Prep School
. Surbiton High Assembly Rooms

PM

4.52

4.40

4.32

4.27

4.24

4.20

4.10

.- -

Price =
Band =

Chelsea

AM Location of Stop

WWT London

Fulham

G o . Lo 7.28 Hampton Station
/’ \-BE‘_'S[i“ .
,,’, Isteworthh, N X __--"TTTTTTTTT ,r" )
G Hounstow o7 o 7.33 Hampton High Street/
o e =) . Holly Road (Undertakers)
/' Putney'/’"' Wandsworth ,'
G 22 Hhitton Y ! 7.38  Teddington Memorial Hospital
Tt < . K
E | aiiricn ) s 7.40 Teddington Library, Waldegrave Road
Fulwell == ‘\\ / Tooting Bec
E o 4 v Waldegrave Road/Southfield Gardens
5 z 746 (Stop SF)
i Ha:|ir::on \ Teddington ':——"‘%‘-\
’ 4 Ss
/! s ampton = S ,
© b e Kingst S Wimbtedon, = 7.48 [SéLa;WSt;(Osrr%lc\J/]ale/M|chelham Gardens
Sall = upon RIRN Colliers - p
Hampton N TE:TES "'l' \\ ecH
C ~.Norbiton ‘:/,l l% \\ 7 52 Strawberry Vale/
N & G RN S : Teddington Park Road
M:ll:ss!ey \:: ____ :' \%\ N Mitcham
-~ New Malden [ S S
ARl § X 7.58 St Mark’s Road Bus Stop
East Molesey Surbiton - Berrylalih 1 % Morden o
o = ? ‘-
Pl . i Z e . .
v e PR 7 \ 8.00 Kingston Road/Fairfax Road
e ) = H \
________________ - S R Tolworth ’,r’ : w“;:eri'er ‘I‘
"Wood " x i = 8.02 Hampton Wick Station

.
.

Routes are subject to chagg® 8.10 Surbiton High Girls’ Prep School

Surbiton High School

4.55

4.47

4.43

4.40

4.38

4.34

4.27

4.20

418

415

4.10

Price
Band

1
1
1
1
Feltham i
1
Twickenham |
1
1
1
1
Strawberry
Hill !
==
V]
-,
’
’
)
Hampton

Hill .
Teddingtons

Hampton
Pool

Hampton

West Molesey

East Molesey

Routes are subject to change

Lensbury
0 Resort

National Trust -
Ham House and
Garden

Petersham

The

Kingston

Kingston
upon )
ThAmMac Hospital
Kingston
---- =% University
~
~
Norbiton
>
~
~
~
- ~

~
~

~
New Malden *~

-
-

-

-
-
="
-
-

Surbiton ’,* Berrylands

-



Route G - Cobham/Esher

Leigh Hill Road/Pine Walk

Hare Lane/The Avenue, Claygate

Manor Road North/Claygate Lane

Balaclava Road/Chadwick Place

Routes are subject to change

Route H - Walton

The Ashley Park Hotel

VW Dealership (Barley Mow Bus Stop)

Portsmouth Road/
Esher Civic Centre (Bus Stop)

Bus stop before Embercourt Road/Bus
stop on Ember Lane opposite Imber Court

Queen .
Elizabeth /% Island
Il Reservoir s Barn
Reservoir

Routes are subject to change

11

Bushy Park

Home Park




Route | - Southfields

West Hill Road/Melrose Road

Wimbledon Park Road/
Replingham Road (just past station)

Wimbledon Park Road/Southdean
Gardens (AM only)

Copse Hill/Christchurch

Surbiton High Girls’ Prep School
Surbiton High Assembly Rooms

Routes are subject to change

12

Richmond Park

Wimbledon,

Route J - Twickenham

Twickenham Statlon/London Road
(Whitton Road Bus Stop)

Richmond Road/Cresswell Road

Bushy Park

Routes are subject to change

13

Richmond Park




SURBITON

HIGH SCHOOL

INSPIRE | ENCOURAGE | EMPOWER
GIRLS’ PREP BOYS’ PREP SENIOR SCHOOL
95-97 Surbiton Road Charles Burney House 13-15 Surbiton Crescent
Kingston upon Thames 143 Maple Road Kingston upon Thames
Surrey Surbiton Surrey
KT1 2HW KT6 4BB KT1 2JT
T: 020 8546 9756 T: 020 8439 1400 T: 020 8546 5245

Surbiton High School is part of United Learning




